
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0416000480

Location: 04-SM-84-6.0

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 70

SAN MATEO COUNTY NEAR LA HONDA 0.2 MILE WEST OF SAN
GREGORIO CREEK BRIDGE

Construct soldier pile wall.

Federal Aid #1: ACST-P084(058)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 $2,766,708.00 -20.67%

160 -$571,958.0013

DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,194,750.00 VC1600003601 BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

3333 VACA VALLEY PARKWAY, SUITE 2000B

VACAVILLE CA  95688

(707) 455-7033

01011836

Phone

CSLB#

2 $2,221,495.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

ALAMO CA  94507

(925) 838-5675

00710807

(925) 838-5915

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $2,332,932.20 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET

WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 728-7561

00000089

Phone

CSLB#

4 $2,653,829.39 VC1300001349 ANVIL BUILDERS INC.

1550 PARK AVE

EMERYVILLE CA  94608

(415) 285-5000

00952883

Phone

CSLB#
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

5 $2,777,923.20 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220

SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408) 574-1415

00000022

(408) 365-9548

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $2,818,707.80 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221

00644515

(707) 585-1601

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

6,300.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 6,300.00LUMP SUM

1,750.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 160.0 280,000.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 10,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

3,500.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 3,500.00LUMP SUM

30,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 30,000.00LUMP SUM

24.000007 120152 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (TAPE) SQFT 44.0 1,056.00

70.000008 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 40.0 2,800.00

40,000.000009 120206 PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMS (EA) EA 1.0 40,000.00

41.000010 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 660.0 27,060.00

7,700.000011 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 2.0 15,400.00

750.000012 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE EA 44.0 33,000.00

30,800.000013 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 30,800.00LUMP SUM

640.000014 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 640.00LUMP SUM

10.000015 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 530.0 5,300.00

210.000016 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 420.00

10.000017 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 230.0 2,300.00

6.000018 130670 TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE LF 2,200.0 13,200.00

8,200.000019 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 8,200.00LUMP SUM

1,400.000020 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,400.00LUMP SUM

8.000021 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 2,140.0 17,120.00

1.000022 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,030.0 1,030.00

56,000.000023 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 56,000.00LUMP SUM

215.000024 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 63.0 13,545.00
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

360.000025 193006 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT) CY 207.0 74,520.00F

310.000026 193116 CONCRETE BACKFILL (SOLDIER PILE WALL) CY 175.0 54,250.00F

299.000027 048397 CONCRETE  BACKFILL (TANGENT PILE WALL) CY 167.0 49,933.00F

500.000028 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 15.0 7,500.00

210.000029 198050 EMBANKMENT CY 83.0 17,430.00

11,700.000030 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 11,700.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000031 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 4,000.00

1.200032 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 17,000.0 20,400.00

0.160033 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 17,000.0 2,720.00

10.000034 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 460.0 4,600.00

55.000035 038395 COIR LOG LF 1,200.0 66,000.00

1.000036 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 17,000.0 17,000.00

135.000037 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 120.0 16,200.00

310.000038 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 23.0 7,130.00

1,000.000039 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 83.0 83,000.00

40.000040 394073 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) LF 190.0 7,600.00

3,000.000041 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.1 300.00

350.000042 048396 STEEL SOLDIER PILE (W 14 X 211) LF 954.0 333,900.00

140.000043 490403 30" DRILLED HOLE LF 1,880.0 263,200.00

900.000044 510072 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BARRIER SLAB CY 61.0 54,900.00F

4,200.000045 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 3.3 13,860.00F

140.000046 519081 JOINT SEAL (MR 1/2") LF 7.0 980.00

50,000.000047 590120 CLEAN AND PAINT STEEL SOLDIER PILING LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

100.000048 610108 18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT LF 300.0 30,000.00
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

40.000049 680905 8" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 410.0 16,400.00

1,000.000050 702600 DOWNDRAIN ENERGY DISSIPATOR EA 4.0 4,000.00

2,200.000051 721420 CONCRETE (DITCH LINING) CY 7.1 15,620.00

90.000052 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 14.0 1,260.00

350.000053 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 27.2 9,520.00

14.000054 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 717.0 10,038.00F

8.000055 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 280.0 2,240.00

44.000056 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 7.0 308.00

22.000057 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 280.0 6,160.00

160.000058 820270 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST) EA 2.0 320.00

320.000059 820510 RESET ROADSIDE SIGN (ONE POST) EA 2.0 640.00

20.000060 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 31.0 620.00

320.000061 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 4.0 1,280.00

200.000062 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 90.0 18,000.00

5,200.000063 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 1.0 5,200.00

4,600.000064 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 1.0 4,600.00

440.000065 048299 CALIFORNIA ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL LF 120.0 52,800.00

20.000066 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 65.0 1,300.00

9.000067 840502 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 4,030.0 36,270.00

2.000068 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,890.0 3,780.00

200.000069 846051 12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT) STA 11.0 2,200.00

210,000.000070 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 210,000.00LUMP SUM

$2,194,750.00Bid Amount:
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 6,000.0010,000.00 4,600.00 6,000.0010,000.00 4,600.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0002 528,000.00160,000.00 160,000.00 3,300.001,000.00 1,000.00 1,400.00 224,000.00

0003 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 3,700.004,000.00 3,200.00 3,700.004,000.00 3,200.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0006 23,200.0035,000.00 52,500.00 23,200.0035,000.00 52,500.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

0007 1,034.00880.00 880.00 23.5020.00 20.00 20.00 880.00

0008 10,400.001,800.00 1,600.00 260.0045.00 40.00 40.00 1,600.00

0009 74,100.0050,000.00 37,346.00 74,100.0050,000.00 37,346.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

0010 52,800.0026,400.00 46,200.00 80.0040.00 70.00 30.00 19,800.00

0011 21,400.0016,000.00 12,000.00 10,700.008,000.00 6,000.00 10,000.00 20,000.00

0012 26,400.008,800.00 13,200.00 600.00200.00 300.00 225.00 9,900.00

0013 2,000.0035,000.00 35,000.00 2,000.0035,000.00 35,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00

0014 5,900.005,000.00 2,000.00 5,900.005,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0015 6,625.002,120.00 4,240.00 12.504.00 8.00 3.75 1,987.50

0016 1,920.00200.00 800.00 960.00100.00 400.00 225.00 450.00

0017 4,370.00920.00 2,530.00 19.004.00 11.00 6.60 1,518.00

0018 26,400.0022,000.00 24,596.00 12.0010.00 11.18 8.90 19,580.00

0019 7,800.004,000.00 23,000.00 7,800.004,000.00 23,000.00 6,400.00 6,400.00

0020 5,100.001,000.00 4,700.00 5,100.001,000.00 4,700.00 2,250.00 2,250.00

0021 16,264.0012,840.00 13,910.00 7.606.00 6.50 6.50 13,910.00

0022 3,193.001,030.00 3,090.00 3.101.00 3.00 0.80 824.00

0023 24,800.0045,000.00 200,000.00 24,800.0045,000.00 200,000.00 18,500.00 18,500.00

0024 17,640.0025,200.00 10,080.00 280.00400.00 160.00 460.00 28,980.00

0025 80,730.0051,750.00 34,155.00 390.00250.00 165.00 180.00 37,260.00

0026 155,750.0078,750.00 43,750.00 890.00450.00 250.00 250.00 43,750.00

0027 143,620.0075,150.00 41,750.00 860.00450.00 250.00 250.00 41,750.00

0028 13,650.001,500.00 14,250.00 910.00100.00 950.00 1,150.00 17,250.00

0029 10,790.008,300.00 27,390.00 130.00100.00 330.00 1,600.00 132,800.00

0030 12,100.0020,000.00 32,500.00 12,100.0020,000.00 32,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00

0031 4,100.003,500.00 3,350.00 4,100.003,500.00 3,350.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0032 20,400.0011,900.00 11,900.00 1.200.70 0.70 0.65 11,050.00

0033 2,720.003,400.00 3,060.00 0.160.20 0.18 0.27 4,590.00
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 4,600.002,760.00 2,700.20 10.006.00 5.87 6.60 3,036.00

0035 53,400.0038,400.00 42,000.00 44.5032.00 35.00 38.00 45,600.00

0036 14,450.005,950.00 5,950.00 0.850.35 0.35 0.52 8,840.00

0037 14,400.0024,000.00 17,520.00 120.00200.00 146.00 70.00 8,400.00

0038 4,830.005,060.00 9,200.00 210.00220.00 400.00 720.00 16,560.00

0039 36,520.0029,050.00 30,710.00 440.00350.00 370.00 475.00 39,425.00

0040 9,310.001,900.00 7,201.00 49.0010.00 37.90 37.90 7,201.00

0041 2,327.39100.00 2,250.00 23,273.901,000.00 22,500.00 3,750.00 375.00

0042 314,820.00381,600.00 377,307.00 330.00400.00 395.50 280.00 267,120.00

0043 188,000.00357,200.00 225,600.00 100.00190.00 120.00 192.00 360,960.00

0044 122,000.0091,500.00 94,550.00 2,000.001,500.00 1,550.00 3,200.00 195,200.00

0045 45,870.0016,500.00 42,900.00 13,900.005,000.00 13,000.00 8,700.00 28,710.00

0046 3,080.004,200.00 3,500.00 440.00600.00 500.00 700.00 4,900.00

0047 70,700.0050,000.00 55,000.00 70,700.0050,000.00 55,000.00 49,000.00 49,000.00

0048 42,000.0060,000.00 52,500.00 140.00200.00 175.00 255.00 76,500.00

0049 29,930.0028,700.00 75,850.00 73.0070.00 185.00 242.00 99,220.00

0050 4,400.001,600.00 3,700.00 1,100.00400.00 925.00 65.00 260.00

0051 29,110.0014,200.00 17,750.00 4,100.002,000.00 2,500.00 2,080.00 14,768.00

0052 1,106.00140.00 140.00 79.0010.00 10.00 162.00 2,268.00

0053 17,680.008,160.00 8,704.00 650.00300.00 320.00 770.00 20,944.00

0054 7,887.002,151.00 2,151.00 11.003.00 3.00 10.00 7,170.00

0055 644.00560.00 560.00 2.302.00 2.00 2.00 560.00

0056 171.50140.00 385.00 24.5020.00 55.00 21.00 147.00

0057 2,604.002,240.00 2,240.00 9.308.00 8.00 8.00 2,240.00

0058 580.00250.00 500.00 290.00125.00 250.00 125.00 250.00

0059 640.00500.00 550.00 320.00250.00 275.00 250.00 500.00

0060 790.50744.00 682.00 25.5024.00 22.00 23.70 734.70

0061 2,320.001,300.00 2,000.00 580.00325.00 500.00 325.00 1,300.00

0062 17,100.0014,400.00 4,230.00 190.00160.00 47.00 825.00 74,250.00

0063 7,300.006,000.00 7,150.00 7,300.006,000.00 7,150.00 6,275.00 6,275.00

0064 5,400.005,000.00 10,000.00 5,400.005,000.00 10,000.00 4,650.00 4,650.00

0065 105,600.0084,000.00 86,400.00 880.00700.00 720.00 800.00 96,000.00

0066 3,965.003,250.00 5,525.00 61.0050.00 85.00 52.00 3,380.00
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0067 18,941.0016,120.00 16,120.00 4.704.00 4.00 4.00 16,120.00

0068 4,347.003,780.00 3,780.00 2.302.00 2.00 2.00 3,780.00

0069 12,100.006,600.00 6,050.00 1,100.00600.00 550.00 750.00 8,250.00

0070 130,000.00220,000.00 230,000.00 130,000.00220,000.00 230,000.00 259,000.00 259,000.00

$2,221,495.00 $2,332,932.20 $2,653,829.39Bid Amount: $2,777,923.20
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 4,400.004,400.00

0002 80,000.00500.00

0003 10,000.002,000.00

0004 2,000.00200.00

0005 2,500.002,500.00

0006 20,800.0020,800.00

0007 880.0020.00

0008 6,000.00150.00

0009 55,000.0055,000.00

0010 52,800.0080.00

0011 20,000.0010,000.00

0012 15,400.00350.00

0013 14,400.0014,400.00

0014 550.00550.00

0015 10,600.0020.00

0016 3,600.001,800.00

0017 3,680.0016.00

0018 35,200.0016.00

0019 18,500.0018,500.00

0020 2,000.002,000.00

0021 13,910.006.50

0022 515.000.50

0023 78,000.0078,000.00

0024 17,325.00275.00

0025 41,400.00200.00

0026 43,750.00250.00

0027 41,750.00250.00

0028 13,500.00900.00

0029 4,565.0055.00

0030 4,000.004,000.00

0031 850.00850.00

0032 11,900.000.70

0033 3,060.000.18
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0034 2,700.205.87

0035 36,000.0030.00

0036 5,950.000.35

0037 22,800.00190.00

0038 12,075.00525.00

0039 37,350.00450.00

0040 11,400.0060.00

0041 1,300.0013,000.00

0042 262,350.00275.00

0043 582,800.00310.00

0044 457,500.007,500.00

0045 26,400.008,000.00

0046 4,144.00592.00

0047 116,943.90116,943.90

0048 54,000.00180.00

0049 114,800.00280.00

0050 600.00150.00

0051 39,050.005,500.00

0052 280.0020.00

0053 12,240.00450.00

0054 3,585.005.00

0055 560.002.00

0056 245.0035.00

0057 2,240.008.00

0058 250.00125.00

0059 500.00250.00

0060 734.7023.70

0061 1,300.00325.00

0062 8,550.0095.00

0063 7,700.007,700.00

0064 7,500.007,500.00

0065 132,000.001,100.00

0066 5,525.0085.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0067 16,120.004.00

0068 3,780.002.00

0069 6,600.00600.00

0070 188,000.00188,000.00

$2,818,707.80Bid Amount:
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06/08/2023Contract Number: 04-2K6404

Bid Opening Date: 06/08/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6404

04-SM-84-6.0

6/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

6/8/2023

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (28%)VC0000000213

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000000213

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL - FLAGGINGVC0000000213

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 58-61VC0000000213

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (65%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 70 (6%)VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY PARTIAL - STRIPING LEAD PLAN ONLYVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600FREMONT CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6404

04-SM-84-6.0

6/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

6/8/2023

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 55, 57 AND 67-68VC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000000213

374600FREMONT CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 35 (51%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEMS 31-34VC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING PARTIAL - EROSION CONTROL TYPE 1 ONLYVC0000000213

683292WATSONVILLE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES ITEM 23 (8%)VC0000000213

938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES ITEM 30 (68%)VC0000000213

938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES PARTIAL - REMOVE TREES AND SHRUBSVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

938998TRUCKEE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6404

04-SM-84-6.0

6/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

6/8/2023

TYRRELL RESOURCES PARTIAL - ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC0000000213

938998TRUCKEE CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000000213

999006MCCLELLAN PARK CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000000213

999006MCCLELLAN PARK CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000000213

999006MCCLELLAN PARK CA

ALTA GROUP INC. ITEM 44 (21%)VC0000000213

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. ITEM 65 (8%)VC0000000213

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. BARRIER SLAB PARTIAL FOR REBAR ONLYVC0000000213

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL PARTIAL FOR REBAR ONLYVC0000000213

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 22 (65%)VC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 64 (49%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 65 (69%)VC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY PARTIAL - TREATED WOOD WASTE MBGRVC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEMS 56, AND 62-63VC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY PARTIAL - FURNISH AND INSTALL TERMINAL SYSTEMVC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY PARTIAL - FUNISH AND INSTALL BRIDGE RAILVC0000000213

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA
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JARRETT FOUNDATIONS INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014187

999006NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000014187

999006NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS INC ITEM 43 (42%)VC0000014187

999006NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS INC DRILL 30" DRILLED HOLEVC0000014187

999006NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 35 (90%)VC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL COIR LOGVC0000014187

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TYRRELL RESOURCES ITEM 23 (48%)VC0000014187

938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES TREE REMOVALVC0000014187

938998TRUCKEE CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014187

771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000014187

771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 63 (100%)VC0000014187

771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 64 (100%)VC0000014187

771652BYRON CA

PC & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000014187

771652BYRON CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014187

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000014187

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC0000014187

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 60 (100%)VC0000014187

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 61 (100%)VC0000014187

523187LODI CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS INC ITEM 65 (55%)VC0000014187

664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE PLUS IRON WORKS INC FURNISH & INSTALL BRIDGE RAILVC0000014187

664905STOCKTON CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 44 (5%)VC0000014187

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 65 (6%)VC0000014187

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000014187

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

F.D. THOMAS INC ITEM 47 (68%)VC0000014187

610403MEDFORD OR

F.D. THOMAS INC FIELD APPLIED PAINT OF STEEL PILINGVC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (65%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000014187

374600FREMONT CA
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017415

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEMS 5, 8, 12, 58-61VC0000017415

523187LODI CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000017415

938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES, INC. ITEMS 23, 30VC0000017415

938998TRUCKEE CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000017415

999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC. ITEM 43 (63%)VC0000017415

999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC. ITEMS 26-27VC0000017415

999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC. DRILL, SET, POUR 30" DRILLED HOLEVC0000017415

999006MCCLELLAN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 70 (1%)VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 15-18, 31-37VC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOBILIZATION FOR EROSION CONTROL SUBVC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000017415

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 62 (20%)VC0000017415

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 65 (57%)VC0000017415

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEMS 22, 56, 63, 64, 66VC0000017415

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM

(WOOD POST)

VC0000017415

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL CA ST-75 BRIDGE RAILINGVC0000017415

529261STOCKTON CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 44 (11%)VC0000017415

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 65 (2%)VC0000017415

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR BARRIER SLABVC0000017415

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR FOR BRIDGE RAILVC0000017415

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 70 (8%)VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEMS 1, 7, 21, 55, 57, 67, 68VC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING SUBVC0000017415

374600FREMONT CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, LLC ITEM 6 (84%)VC0000017415

792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, LLC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000017415

792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS, LLC TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR VARIOUS ITEMS OF WORKVC0000017415

792059SAN FRANCISCO CA
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 58-61 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 6 (36%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (100%)VC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (100%)VC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 62-64 (100%)VC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 65 (65%)VC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. ITEM 66 (100%)VC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. CA ST-75 BRIDGE RAILING (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

529261STOCKTON CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 31-34 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

683292WATSONVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2K6404

04-SM-84-6.0

6/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S15

6/8/2023

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 35 (56%)VC0000101123

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000101123

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. ITEM 37 (73%)VC0000101123

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. COIR LOGS FOR EROSION CONTROL TYPE 1 (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING, INC. COMPOST (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

683292WATSONVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 44 (24%)VC0000101123

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 65 (2.3%)VC0000101123

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 43 (21%)VC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. DRILLED HOLE (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

GEOSTRUCTURAL ENGINEERING, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1062689DUBLIN CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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ALTA ENGINEERING GROUP INC ITEM 44 (16.0%)VC1300001349

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA ENGINEERING GROUP INC ITEM 65 (6.6%)VC1300001349

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA ENGINEERING GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC1300001349

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA ENGINEERING GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC1300001349

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

WC DRILLING INC ITEM 26 (77.5%)VC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC ITEM 27 (80.2%)VC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC ITEM 42 (15.8%)VC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC ITEM 43 (40%)VC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC ITEM 70 (25.4%)VC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC CONCRETE BACKFILLVC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC CONCRETE BACKFILLVC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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WC DRILLING INC SET AND BRACE PILESVC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC DRILL ONLYVC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

WC DRILLING INC DRILL EQUIP MOBVC1300001349

664239PINOLE CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 22 (25.8%)VC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 56 (100%)VC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 62 (85%)VC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 63 (90%)VC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC ITEM 64 (90%)VC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC WOODWASTEVC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC WOOPOSTVC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER INC RAILINGVC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MIDSTATE BARRIER INC TERM SYSTEMVC1300001349

529261STOCKTON CA

NITTA INC ITEM 31 (85.4%)VC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC ITEM 32 (85.8%)VC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC ITEM 33 (87.5%)VC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC ITEM 34 (86.3%)VC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC ITEM 35 (86.4%)VC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC EROSION CONTROL MOBVC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC RECP NETTINGVC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC HYDROMULCHVC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC FIBER ROLLSVC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC COIR LOGSVC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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NITTA INC ITEM 36 (87.1%)VC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC ITEM 37 (83.1%)VC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC HYDROSEEDVC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INC COMPOSTVC1300001349

401640LOOMIS CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 1 (50.0%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 7 (85.1%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 21 (85.5%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 55 (87.0%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 57 (86.0%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (PARTIAL)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE TAPEVC1300001349

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE STRIPINGVC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERVC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKERVC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 67 (85.1%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 68 (87.0%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 70 (15.4%)VC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY INSTALL THERMO STRIPINGVC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY REMOVE THERMO STRIPNGVC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY STRIPING MOBILIZAITONVC1300001349

374600FREMONT CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE ITEM 65 (64.5%)VC1300001349

664905STOCKTON CA

GOLDEN BAY FENCE F/I ST 75VC1300001349

664905STOCKTON CA
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JARRET FOUNDATIONS, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1600003601

999006MCCLELLAN CA

JARRET FOUNDATIONS, INC. ITEMS 26,27,43VC1600003601

999006MCCLELLAN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC1600003601

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 30 (100%)VC1600003601

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 15-18VC1600003601

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 31-37VC1600003601

878017ROCKLIN CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1600003601

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEMS 22,56,62,63,64,66VC1600003601

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 44 (23%)VC1600003601

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 65 (4%)VC1600003601

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR ONLYVC1600003601

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ALTA GROUP, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR ONLYVC1600003601

840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

CHRISP ITEM 1 (48%)VC1600003601

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP ITEM 7 (100%)VC1600003601

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPING ONLYVC1600003601

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP ITEMS 7, 21,55,57,67,68VC1600003601

374600FREMONT CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES, INC. ITEM 23 (85%)VC1600003601

938998TRUCKEE CA

TYRRELL RESOURCES, INC. REMOVE TREES, WOODY BRUSH, STUMP, OFF HAUL ALLVC1600003601

938998TRUCKEE CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC1600003601

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (92%)VC1600003601

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS 5,58,59,61VC1600003601

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURES ONLYVC1600003601

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA
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